Warrant #10 5/23/2023
A/P Total $597,166.57
A/P Supplemental

Gross Payroll Total $374,337.56
Employer portion expenses/taxes $67,412.64

PY Supplemental

Total Warrant

$1,038,916.77

Approved - Board Treasurer
Date

Attest - Board Secretary
Date




Palatine
Park

District Palatine Park District

Final Warrant #10 of 2023
By Bank Code

Payment Dates 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Bank Code: APBNK — Account Payable Bank Code
Vendor: 01307 - ABSOLUTE VENDING SERVICE, INC.
ABSOLUTE VENDING SERVICE, REJE014214 05/23/2023 Breakroom supplies 01-012-00000-5301-000 499.10
Vendor 01307 - ABSOLUTE VENDING SERVICE, INC. Total: ~_ 499.10
Vendor: 100130 - Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ S01050620 05/23/2023 Early order chemicals 02-510-81200-5320-000 2,241.00
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ S01052817 05/23/2023 Early order chemicals 02-510-81200-5320-000 5,036.24
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ S01052818 05/23/2023 Early order chemicals 02-510-81200-5320-000 762.00
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ S01060064 05/23/2023 Early order chemicals 02-510-81200-5320-000 2,410.50
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ S01060064 05/23/2023 Early order chemicals 02-510-81200-5322-000 2,188.50
Vendor 100130 - Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc Total: 12,638.24
Vendor: 100892 - Altorfer Inc
Altorfer Inc W0918401 05/23/2023 Mini excavator rental for 02-510-81200-5223-000 1,037.00
stump grinding
Vendor 100892 - Altorfer Inc Total: 1,037.00
Vendor: 04754 - ANDEX CO.
ANDEX CO. 45043877 05/23/2023 Monthly pest inspection CC 02-501-00000-5251-301 58.51
ANDEX CO. 45043884 05/23/2023 Monthly pest inspection 02-500-00000-5251-236 68.63
Clayson
ANDEX CO. 45043886 05/23/2023 Monthly pest inspections Eagl 02-500-00000-5251-427 42.05
ANDEX CO. 45043888 05/23/2023 Monthly pest inspection - BW  02-501-00000-5251-051 40.82
ANDEX CO. 45046363 05/23/2023 Monthly pest inspection 02-500-00000-5251-237 36.75
Parkside
ANDEX CO. 45046383 05/23/2023 Monthly Inspections - Maple  02-500-00000-5251-647 22,71
Vendor 04754 - ANDEX CO. Total: 269.47
Vendor: 07444 - ARTHUR CLESEN INC.
ARTHUR CLESEN INC. 4957-00 05/23/2023 growth regulator 02-510-81200-5320-000 210.00
ARTHUR CLESEN INC. 3617-00 05/23/2023 Wetting agent for greens, 02-510-81200-5320-000 3,524.15
fungicide for fairway
ARTHUR CLESEN INC. 3618-00 05/23/2023 herbicie for weeds 02-510-81200-5320-000 1,592.20
Vendor 07444 - ARTHUR CLESEN INC. Total: 5,326.35
Vendor: 07478 - ARTREACH EDUCATIONAL THEATRE
ARTREACH EDUCATIONAL THE Tickets 5/1-5/14/23 05/23/2023 Tickets 5/1-5/14/23 02-527-00350-5200-000 4,360.07
Vendor 07478 - ARTREACH EDUCATIONAL THEATRE Total: 4,360.07
Vendor: 102486 - AssureHire Inc
AssureHire Inc 54304 05/23/2023 Monthly background checks ~ 01-024-00000-5296-000 1,710.00
Vendor 102486 - AssureHire Inc Total: _”1‘,7'10_05
Vendor: 102201 - Blue Fox Cleaning Service
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-006 05/23/2023 Contractual cleaning - Facilitie 02-500-00000-5267-000 312.50
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-006 05/23/2023 Contractual cleaning - Parksid 02-500-00000-5267-237 381.94
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-006 05/23/2023 Contractual cleaning - Eagle 02-500-00000-5267-427 381.95
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-006 05/23/2023 Contractual cleaning - Maple  02-500-00000-5267-647 381.94
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-006 05/23/2023 Contractual cleaning - Comm  02-501-00000-5267-301 1,651.66
Ctr
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-006 05/23/2023 Contractual cleaning = PHGC  02-510-81200-5251-000 104.17
Bathrooms
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2023-006 05/23/2023 Contractual cleaning - CARE 02-904-99040-5200-090 479.17
Vendor 102201 - Blue Fox Cleaning Service Total: 3,693.33
Vendor: 101793 - Carole H Stephens
Carole H Stephens Concert 6/6/23 05/23/2023 Picnic series concert 6/6/23 02-235-24420-5200-882 500.00
Vendor 101793 - Carole H Stephens Total: 500.00
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date
Vendor: 18350 - CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASSN.

CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASS 1233 05/23/2023
Vendor: 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22

CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4154787620 05/23/2023

CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4154788587 05/23/2023

Vendor: 102209 - Community Consolidated School District 15

Community Consolidated Sch  QTR4 - 2023 05/23/2023

Community Consolidated Sch  QTR4 - 2023 05/23/2023
Vendor: 21701 - CONSERV FS, INC.

CONSERV FS, INC. 65151855 05/23/2023

CONSERV FS, INC. 6422099 05/23/2023

CONSERV FS, INC. 6422099 05/23/2023

CONSERV FS, INC. 6423248 05/23/2023

CONSERV FS, INC. 6423397 05/23/2023
Vendor: 100901 - Covia Holdings Corporation

Covia Holdings Corporation 82071502 05/23/2023
Vendor: 100403 - Current Technologies Corporatoin

Current Technologies Corpora 731605 05/23/2023

Current Technologies Corpora 13500 05/23/2023
Vendor: 102551 - Dancing Queen Band LLC

Dancing Queen Band LLC Summer Concert 6/9/23 05/23/2023

Vendor: 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc

De Lage Landen Financial Serv 73733648 05/23/2023
De Lage Landen Financial Serv 79804475 05/23/2023
Vendor: 101052 - Direct Energy Marketing Inc
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 231220051587611 05/23/2023
Direct Energy Marketing Inc 231220051587611 05/23/2023
Vendor: 100670 - FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10400 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10401 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10402 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10403 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10404 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10405 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10406 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10407 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10408 05/17/2023
FIFTH THIRD BANK 10409 05/17/2023

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Description (Item) Account Number

Advertising 02-510-81100-5218-000

Vendor 18350 - CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASSN. Total:

Falcon mops towels soap mat 02-501-00000-5251-451
CC mops towels runners 02-501-00000-5251-301

Vendor 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22 Total:

CARE per diem fee Qtr 4 22/2 02-904-99040-5209-090
CARE background check 02-904-95040-5296-090

Vendor 102209 - Community Consolidated School District 15 Total:

Snowshovel parks
grass seed parks
grass seed parks
Sports seed parks
Landscape chemicals

01-012-00000-5325-000
01-012-00000-5317-000
01-012-00000-5327-000
01-012-00000-5327-000
01-012-00000-5317-000

Vendor 21701 - CONSERV FS, INC. Total:

Topdressing for greens 02-510-81200-5324-000

Vendor 100901 - Covia Holdings Corporation Total:

Cisco Meraki WiFi support 09-000-00903-6400-000
Cisco Meaki trial APs purchas 09-000-00903-6400-000

Vendor 100403 - Current Technologies Corporatoin Total:

Sounds of summer concert 02-235-24570-5200-230

6/9/23

Vendor 102551 - Dancing Queen Band LLC Total:

CC Workroom Copier 6/1-
6/30/23
CC Reg Copier 5/1-5/31/23

02-501-00000-5209-301

01-009-00000-5201-000

Vendor 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc Total:

Late Fees
Late Fees

02-501-00000-5232-051
02-501-00000-5232-451

Vendor 101052 - Direct Energy Marketing Inc Total:

RUSSO - BACKPACK SPRAYER
FOR HERBICIDE
RUSSO - BACKPACK, RAKE,

01-012-00000-5325-000

01-012-00000-5325-000

NOZZLE
CR RUSSO 01-012-00000-5325-000
JEWEL MEMBER 02-250-22040-5300-304

ENGAGEMENT - FRUIT FRIDAY
RINOGRAVE SNAPOLOGY
BIRTHDAY PARTY

SEAWAY SUPPLY FITNESS
WIPES.

CR MORETTI'S, SUPPLIES,
WELLNESS LUNCH

JEWEL, SUPPLIES, WELLNESS
INCENTIVES

JEWEL, SUPPLIES, WELLNESS
INCENTIVES

MORETTIS, SUPPLIES,
WELLNESS LUNCH

02-501-50100-5200-301

02-250-22040-5351-304

01-005-04154-5300-000

01-005-04154-5300-000

01-005-04154-5300-000

01-005-04154-5300-000

Amount

1,800.00

1,800.00

199.79
114.48
314.27

21,730.00
50.00

21,780.00

179.52

106.00
2,475.00
4,480.00
400.00

"~ 7,640.52

1,212.32

1,212.32

165.00
1,744.21

1,909.21

3,400.00

3,400.00

329.69

182.05
511.74

114.62
114.63
229.25

419.85

386.96

-419.85
53.16

185.00

468.00

-12.64

195.00

350.00

316.00
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10410 05/17/2023 AMAZON - SUPPLIES FOR 01-012-00000-5299-000 71.85
READY ROOM WHITE BOARD

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10411 05/17/2023 IPRA - PLAYGROUND SAFETY  01-012-00000-5206-000 185.00
TRAINING FOR CI

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10412 05/17/2023 IPRA - PLAYGROUND SAFETY  01-012-00000-5206-000 185.00
TRAINING FOR BM

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10413 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - STABLES 02-514-84300-5231-000 30.49
BOARDING (1.02%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10414 05/17/2023 AMAZON - WHITE BOARD 01-012-00000-5301-000 135.90
FOR READY ROOM

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10415 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - STABLES 02-514-84200-5231-000 30.49
SCHOOL (1.02%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10416 05/17/2023 RM - MARCH COTTONWOOD  01-012-00000-5232-000 3.00
WATER BILL

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10417 05/17/2023 JEWEL - ARBOR DAY SNACKS ~ 01-012-00000-5399-000 119.51
& JUICE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10418 05/17/2023 AMAZON - WAND FOR WATER 01-012-00000-5323-000 22.76
TRUCK

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10419 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - FALCON (6.07% 02-501-00000-5231-451 181,51

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10420 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - PARKS (46.24%) 01-012-00000-5231-000 1,381.80

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10421 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - EAGLE (2.04%) 01-012-00000-5231-427 60.97

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10422 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - PHGC (14.95%) 02-510-81200-5231-000 446.79

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10423 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - CC (14.44%) 02-501-00000-5231-301 431.41

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10424 05/17/2023 GERDES - TREES FOR CSF 01-012-00000-5323-000 2,471.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10425 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - BW (7.11%) 02-501-00000-5231-051 212.32

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10426 05/17/2023 WM MARCH - CH (7.11%) 02-527-00000-5231-000 212.32

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10427 05/17/2023 AMAZON - SOIL KNIVES 01-012-00000-5325-000 95.58

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10428 05/17/2023 TURF STRESS GLASSES 01-012-00000-5323-000 120.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10429 05/17/2023 ARLINGTON POWER LINE TRI 01-012-00000-5329-000 59.98

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10430 05/17/2023 HOME DEPOT 2 GAL SPRAYER 01-012-00000-5325-000 46.97

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10431 05/17/2023 AMAZON AIR PURIFIER FOR 01-023-00000-5301-000 606.98
CC REGISTRATION

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10432 05/17/2023 ARC CERTIFICATIONS 01-023-00000-5236-000 360.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10433 05/17/2023 IPRA MEMBERSHIP AS OF 01-007-00000-5220-000 279.00
4/27/23

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10434 05/17/2023 HD - OUTLET COVERS & 02-527-00000-5351-230 37.74
FITTINGS FANS AMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10435 05/17/2023 HD - DOOR THRESHOLD CC 1B  02-501-00000-5351-301 16.82
ENTRANCE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10436 05/17/2023 MENARDS - DOOR SWEEP CC  02-501-00000-5351-301 11.49
BAND ROOM

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10437 05/17/2023 SPLIT - FERTILIZER (47.9%) 02-510-81200-5322-000 4,970.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10438 05/17/2023 SPLIT - TURF CHEMICALS 02-510-81200-5320-000 5,406.00
(52.1%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10439 05/17/2023 MENARDS SUPPLIES 02-510-81200-5350-000 320.36
DRAINAGE PROJECT #1 GREE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10440 05/17/2023 DIGITAL BUYER 02-510-81500-5400-000 3,330.00
REPLACEMENT TEE BOX BENC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10441 05/17/2023 ACE FASTENERS FOR 02-510-81200-5351-000 16.15
CLUBHOUSE DECK REPAIRS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10442 05/17/2023 CINTAS CLUBHOUSE AND 02-510-81200-5251-000 27.41
SHOP RUG SERVICE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10443 05/17/2023 DAVEY TREE MULCH FOR 02-510-81200-5323-000 720.00
LANDSCAPE BEDS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10444 05/17/2023 CINTAS SHOP/CLUBHOUSE 02-510-81200-5251-000 25.45
RUG SERVICE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10445 05/17/2023 CINTAS SHOP/CLUBHOUSE 02-510-81200-5251-000 25.45
RUG SERVICE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10446 05/17/2023 SPLIT - MENARDS MULBERRY  01-012-00000-5346-000 29.98
PLAYGROUND CLEAN(73.18%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10447 05/17/2023 SPLIT - MENARDS TRAILER 01-012-00000-5352-000 10.99
REPAIR HARDWARE (26.82%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10448 05/17/2023 MENARDS - STABLES FENCING 02-514-84100-5351-000 1,565.55
MATERIALS
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023

Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

Payable Number
10449

10450
10451
10452
10453
10454
10455
10456
10457
10458
10459
10460
10461
10462
10463
10464

10465
10466
10467
10468
10469
10470

10471

10472
10473
10474
10475

10476
10477

10478
10479
10480
10481

10482
10483

10484

Post Date
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023

Description (Item)

MENARDS - STABLES FENCE

MATERIALS

ACE - FLAG POLE REPAIR
PARTS CP

BEHRENS - SAND OAK
VOLLEYBALL

MENARDS - HAND SAWS FOR

VOLUNTEERS

ACE - 3 GAL SPRAYER FOR
HERBICIDE

REVELS PART JD GREENS
MOWER & JD TRACTOR
REINDERS REAR ROLLER

CUTTING UNITS TORO3320

REINDERS PART TOR05210
FAIRWAY TORO 3320 TEE

REINDERS HYDRAULIC RELIEF
VALVE5210 FAIRWAY MOWER

REINDERS PARTS 3320

GREENS MOWER, 3500 SIDE

ARLINGTON POWER

THROTTLE FOR RIDING ROLLE

REVELS PARTS FOR JOHN
DEERE 4052 TRACTOR

REINDERS PARTS FOR TORO

3500 SIDEWINDER

REINDERS GREENS CUPS US

OPEN QUALIFIER
REINDERS BALL PUSHER
PRACTICE GREENS
REINDERS SAFETY DECAL
REPLACEMENTS
MENARDS SHOP SUPPLIES
MENARDS SHOP SUPPLIES
AMAZON KVM SWITCH
CHI CHAPTER WLS -
PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT - CARE
CHI CHAPTER WLS -
MEMBERSHIP FEES - CARE
FAST SIGNS HIRING LAWN
SIGNS

TAP HOUSE CHAMBER
MEETING

4IMPRINT DOG PARK BANNER
LEADHERSHIP CONFERENCE

WILS DUES
ALEX EQUIP - STUMP
GRINDER TIRES

LAWSON - SHOP GLOVES &

SUPPLIES
ARLINGTON - CHAINSAW
REPAIR

REVELS - AERATOR PTO SHAFT

1ST AYD - SHOP RAGS
LAWSON - SAWSALL KIT
WILS CHI, LEADHERSHIP
ACADEMY, BARTLETT
AMAZON, PRIDE AWARDS,
CSC, APRIL 2023
WALMART, CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES, PRESCHOOL
DOLLAR TREE, SUPPLIES

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Account Number

02-514-84500-5460-000

01-012-00000-5354-000

01-012-00000-5324-000

01-012-00000-5325-000

01-012-00000-5325-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5300-000

02-510-81200-5300-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-510-81200-5351-000

02-510-81200-5351-000

02-510-81200-5301-000

02-904-99040-5206-090

02-904-99040-5206-090

01-026-00000-5213-000

01-026-00000-5214-000

01-027-00000-5213-000
01-026-00000-5207-000
01-026-00000-5220-000
01-012-00000-5352-000
01-012-00000-5352-000
01-012-00000-5252-000
01-012-00000-5352-000
01-012-00000-5352-000
01-012-00000-5352-000
01-009-00000-5207-000
01-005-04156-5300-000
02-240-27230-5300-000

02-200-00000-5301-000

Amount

1,254.40

56.87

198.00

170.85

30.59

450.60

394.18

450.36

444.87

1,187.91

39.48

632.92

771.50

667.80

60.80

98.92

21.94
183.80
27.97
40.00
75.00
332.18

22.64

81.46
75.00
40.00
439.80

456.02

487.40

823.90
183.71
486.49

75.00

30.00

18.52

8.75

5/18/2023 10:09:23 AM
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10485 05/17/2023 TAP HOUSE, SONIA WELCOME 02-200-00000-5214-000 65.87
LUNCH, 4.20.23

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10486 05/17/2023 IPRA, DEI WORKSHOQP, 02-200-00000-5207-000 60.00
CPALMER, 5.19.23

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10487 05/17/2023 MENARDS - RETAINING WALL  01-012-00000-5354-000 107.52
ADHESIVE AMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10488 05/17/2023 HD - WOOD SIGN STAIN 01-012-00000-5354-000 27.46

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10489 05/17/2023 USGA MEMBERSHIP FOR 202 02-510-81100-5220-000 150.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10490 05/17/2023 SPLIT - 4/1-3/30/23 CABLETV 02-250-22040-5228-304 480.00
FITNESS CNTR(60.02%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10491 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-500-00000-5230-236 57.97
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-Clayso

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10492 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-514-84100-5230-000 115.94
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-Stable

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10493 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-580-00000-5230-428 57.97
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-Eagle

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10494 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-510-81100-5230-000 115.94
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10495 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-580-00000-5230-238 57.97
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-FAC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10496 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-530-00000-5230-502 57.97
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-Ham

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10497 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-200-00000-5230-000 57.97
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-Rec

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10498 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-200-00000-5230-000 57.97
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-Rec

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10499 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-200-00000-5230-000 115.94
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-Rec

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10500 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-501-00000-5230-301 57.97
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-CC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10501 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-501-00000-5230-051 57.97
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-BW

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10502 05/17/2023 AVAYA-TELEPHONE OTHER 02-501-00000-5230-451 115.94
CHARGES (APRIL 2023)-FP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10503 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 02-514-84100-5230-000 125.94
2023)-Stables

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10504 05/17/2023 SPLIT - 4/1-4/30/23 HD 02-510-81100-5299-000 203.98

" ACCESS GC (58.03%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10505 05/17/2023 AVAYA-POINT TO POINT 02-514-84100-5230-000 343.52
(APRIL 2023)-Stables

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10506 05/17/2023 AMAZON SALTO CARD 09-000-00903-6411-000 51.95
ENCLOSURES & BATTERIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10507 05/17/2023 COMCAST 3/21-4/20/23 01-022-00000-5228-000 106.95
INTERNET IT NETWORK

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10508 05/17/2023 SPLIT - 4/1-4/30/23 INTERNET 02-510-81100-5228-000 147.54
GC (41.97%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10509 05/17/2023 SPLIT - 4/1-3/30/23 INTERNET 02-501-00000-5228-301 319.80
CC (39.98%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10510 05/17/2023 AMAZON WORKSTATION 01-022-00000-5400-000 339.98
REPLACEMENTS DISPLAYS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10511 05/17/2023 ARLO SECURITY CAMERA 01-022-00000-5208-000 4.99
SERVICE, HAMILTON

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10512 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 01-012-00000-5230-000 125.94
2023)-Parks

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10513 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 02-580-00000-5230-428 125.94
2023)-Eagle

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10514 05/17/2023 COMCAST 3/30-4/29/23 02-514-84100-5228-000 281.66
INTERNET/TV STABLE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10515 05/17/2023 AMAZON WORKSTATION 01-022-00000-5400-000 96.32
TIMECLOCK ENCLOSURE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10516 05/17/2023 GOOGLE DOMAIN 01-022-00000-5208-000 102.00
PALATINEPARKDISTRICT.COM

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10517 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 02-510-81100-5230-000 - 125.94
2023)-PHGC
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023

Vendor Name

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10518 05/17/2023 COMCAST 3/28-4/27/23 02-510-81200-5228-000 171.15
INTERNET GC MAINT

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10519 05/17/2023 AVAYA-POINT TO POINT 02-510-81100-5230-000 343.52
(APRIL 2023)-PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10520 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 02-580-00000-5230-238 125.94
2023)-FAC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10521 05/17/2023 AVAYA-POINT TO POINT 02-200-00000-5230-000 343.52
(APRIL 2023)-Rec

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10522 05/17/2023 AMAZON COMPUTER 01-022-00000-5308-000 53.82
COMPONENT, BLUETOOTH

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10523 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 02-501-00000-5230-051 125.94
2023)-BW

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10524 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 02-527-00000-5230-000 125.94
2023)-CH

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10525 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 02-501-00000-5230-451 125.94
2023)-FP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10526 05/17/2023 AVAYA-BASIC SERVICES (APRIL 02-501-00000-5230-301 126.06
2023)-CC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10527 05/17/2023 AVAYA-POINT TO POINT 02-501-00000-5230-451 343.52
(APRIL 2023)-FP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10528 05/17/2023 AMAZON COMPUTER 01-022-00000-5308-000 227.68
NETWORKING SWITCHES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10529 05/17/2023 AMAZON COMPUTER 01-022-00000-5308-000 26.88
COMPONENT, STORAGE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10530 05/17/2023 AMAZON WORKSTATION REPL 01-022-00000-5400-000 372.18
Pl DISPLAY

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10531 05/17/2023 AMAZON COMPUTER 01-022-00000-5308-000 965.98
COMPONENT, STORAGE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10532 05/17/2023 COMCAST 3/15-4/14/23 02-580-00000-5228-238 91.90
INTERNET FAC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10533 05/17/2023 COMCAST 3/25-4/24/23 02-580-00000-5228-428 94.95
INTERNET EA

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10534 05/17/2023 AMAZON WORKSTATION 01-022-00000-5400-000 129.96
REPLACEMENTS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10535 05/17/2023 AMAZON WORKSTATION 01-022-00000-5400-000 2,735.16
REPLACEMENTS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10536 05/17/2023 COMCAST 3/26-4/25/23 01-012-0Q000-5228-000 124.85
HAMILTON

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10537 05/17/2023 COMCAST 3/12-4/11/23 02-904-99040-5200-090 129.95
CLU/CARE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10538 05/17/2023 COMCAST 3/24-4/23/23 02-500-00000-5228-236 169.90
INTERNET

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10539 05/17/2023 AMAZON SALTO CARD 09-000-00903-6411-000 20.97
ENCLOSURES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10540 05/17/2023 COMCAST 4/12-5/11/23 02-501-00000-5228-451 336.35
FALCON

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10541 05/17/2023 VMWARE WORKSTATION 01-022-00000-5208-000 99.00
UPGRADE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10542 05/17/2023 JOTFORM C&M FORMS SAAS  01-026-00000-5208-000 39.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10543 05/17/2023 VERMONT VSI ANNUAL 01-022-00000-5208-000 12,344.58

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10544 05/17/2023 JAMF IPAD MDM 01-022-00000-5208-000 28.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10545 05/17/2023 GMIS DUES 01-022-00000-5220-000 200.00

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10546 05/17/2023 IPRA M ECKELBERRY DEI 01-021-00000-5207-000 60.00
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10547 05/17/2023 DAILY HERALD PHGC PUMP 09-000-00901-6411-000 59.40
REPLACEMENT BID

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10548 05/17/2023 DAILY HERALD CC FIRE ALARM 09-000-00901-6461-000 52.65
BID NOTICE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10549 05/17/2023 IPRA DEI CONFERENCE 01-024-00000-5207-000 60.00
REGISTRATION

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10550 05/17/2023 CAWLEY CO NAME TAGS FOR  02-510-81300-5300-000 198.53
STAFF

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10551 05/17/2023 CR AMAZON-SUPPLY REFUND 02-904-99040-5300-090 -41.00
-CARE
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023

Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

Payable Number

10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10557
10558
10559
10560
10561
10562
10563
10564
10565
10566
10567
10568
10569
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10575

10576
10577
10578
10579
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584
10585
10586
10587
10588
10589
10590
10591
10592
10593

10594

Post Date

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023

Description (ltem)

FUN EXPRESS-CRAFTS-CARE
FUN EXPRESS-CRAFTS-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
AMAZON-SUPPLIES-CARE
GERDES - CLAYSON & ARBOR
DAY TREES

ISA - ARBORIST CEU TRAINING
R

ISA - IL ARBORIST DUES
CEDAR PATH - CSF TREE
PYT-BRAKE WHEELS 4
PLATFORM-HOME DEPOT-
WB42454571

PYT-GLIDES FOR PLATFORM-
MENARDS-TRAN END #3254
CH-FLOOR MATS RENTAL-
CINTAS-INV #4153389545
CH-FLOOR MATS RENTAL-
CINTAS-INV #4151963410
CH-FLOOR MATS RENTAL-
CINTAS-INV #4150558392
CH-FLOOR MATS RENTAL-
CINTAS-INV #4149197496
CH-PEST CONTROL-
ANDERSON-INV #36137263
CH-PEST CONTROL-
ANDERSON-INV #33184326
CH-DEODORANT SPRAYS-TR#
08698

ILL TOLLWAY/I-PASS AUTO
REPLENISH/TOLLS

SPLIT - FACILITIES STANDING
ORDER (10%)

SPLIT - FACILITIES STANDING
ORDER (10%)

SPLIT - BIRCHWOOD
STANDING ORDER (20%)
SPLIT - BIRCHWOOD
STANDING ORDER (20%)
SPLIT - PARKSIDE STANDING
ORDER (10%)

SPLIT - PARKSIDE STANDING
ORDER (10%)

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Account Number

02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-39040-5300-090
02-304-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
02-904-99040-5300-090
01-012-00000-5323-000

01-012-00000-5206-000

01-012-00000-5220-000

01-012-00000-5323-000

02-280-20230-5300-000

02-280-20230-5300-000

02-527-00000-5251-000

02-527-00000-5251-000

02-527-00000-5251-000

02-527-00000-5251-000

02-527-00000-5251-000

02-527-00000-5251-000

02-527-00000-5361-000

01-012-00000-5277-000

02-500-00000-5361-000

02-500-00000-5361-000

02-501-00000-5361-051

02-501-00000-5361-051

02-500-00000-5361-237

02-500-00000-5361-237

Amount

343.98
466.53
10.24
27.86
28.26
31.42
35.99
36.33
41.94
51.80
52.47
53.02
59.51
79.00
107.95
127.25
208.30
266.00
332.27
346.00
420.75
547.65
807.41
555.00

39.95

55.00

307.95

57.97

13.98

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

44.10

44.10

31.08

40.00

13.51

37.07

27.01

74.15

13.50

37.08

5/18/2023 10:09:23 AM
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023
Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

Payable Number
10595

10596
10597
10598
10599
10600
10601

10602
10603
10604

10605
10606
10607
10608

10609

10610

10611

10612

10613

10614

10615

10616

10617

10618

10619

10620

10621

Post Date
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

Description (Iltem)

SPLIT - BIRCHWOOD
CUSTODIAL (2.28%)
SPLIT - EAGLE STANDING
ORDER (10%)

SPLIT - MAPLE STANDING
ORDER (10%)

SPLIT - EAGLE STANDING
ORDER (10%)

SPLIT - MAPLE STANDING
ORDER (10%)

SPLIT - CC STANDING ORDER

(40%)

SPLIT - CC STANDING ORDER

(40%)

SPLIT - CC SUPPLIES (97.72%)

SCREWS FOR CHAIRS
FOLDING PARTITION SVS-
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE
DIVIDERS

FOLDING PARTITION SVS-KEYS

FOR GYM/TURF DIVIDER
DEPENDABLE FIRE-
EXTINGUISHER
REPLACEMENT SERVICE
IPRA-SUPERVISOR

SYMPOSIUM REGISTRATION
AMAZON-KITCHEN SUPPLIES

SPLIT EXTINGUISHER &

EMERGENCY LIGHT SERVICE

(50%)

SPLIT - EAGLE ANNUAL FIRE
ALARM INSPECTION (3.11%)

SPLIT EXTINGUISHER &

EMERGENCY LIGHT SERVICE

(50%)
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS
INDEPENDABLE FIRE
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS

SPLIT PARKSIDE FIRE ALARM
ANNUAL INSPECTION(6.48%)

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Account Number

02-501-00000-5351-051

02-500-00000-5361-427

02-500-00000-5361-647

02-500-00000-5361-427

02-500-00000-5361-647

02-501-00000-5361-301

02-501-00000-5361-301

02-501-00000-5351-301
02-501-00000-5351-051
02-501-00000-5252-451

02-501-00000-5252-451

02-501-00000-5251-451

02-501-00000-5207-451

02-501-00000-5300-451
02-500-00000-5251-427

02-500-00000-5227-427

02-580-00000-5251-428

02-500-00000-5251-000

02-527-00000-5251-230

02-500-00000-5251-000

02-500-00000-5251-647

02-500-00000-5251-236

02-500-00000-5251-237

02-500-00000-5251-502

02-527-00000-5251-000

02-501-00000-5251-451

02-500-00000-5227-237

Amount

10.00

13.50

13.50

37.08

37.08

54.02

148.30

428.71
7.73
1,695.00

50.00

49.95

80.00

36.35

125.75

125.00

125.75

48.90

51.85

58.85

63.65

66.60

98.60

113.80

172.80

178.70

260.00

5/18/2023 10:09:23 AM
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10622 05/17/2023 INDEPENDABLE FIRE 02-514-84100-5251-000 273.90
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10623 05/17/2023 INDEPENDABLE FIRE 02-510-81200-5251-000 323.45
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10624 05/17/2023 INDEPENDABLE FIRE 02-580-00000-5251-238 370.20
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10625 05/17/2023 INDEPENDABLE FIRE 02-501-00000-5251-051 600.75
EMERGENCY LIGHT
EXTINGUISHER INS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10626 05/17/2023 INDEPENDABLE FIRE 02-501-00000-5251-301 800.15
EMERGENCY LIGHT

- EXTINGUISHER INS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10627 05/17/2023 BATTERIES & BULBS 02-500-00000-5227-427 42.50
REPLACEMENT FIRE ALARM
BATTERIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10628 05/17/2023 SPLIT - FAC FIRE ALARM 02-580-00000-5251-238 125.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (3.11%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10629 05/17/2023 SPLIT - MAPLE FIRE ALARM 02-500-00000-5227-647 125.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (3.11%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10630 05/17/2023 SPLIT - CLAYM FIRE ALARM 02-500-00000-5227-236 130.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (3.24%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10631 05/17/2023 SPLIT - CLAYC FIRE ALARM 02-500-00000-5227-236 130.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (3.24%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10632 05/17/2023 SPLIT - PHGC FIRE ALARM 02-510-81100-5227-000 260.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (6.48%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10633 05/17/2023 SPLIT - HAM FIRE ALARM 02-500-00000-5227-502 125.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (3.11%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10634 05/17/2023 SPLIT - BIRCHWOOD 02-501-00000-5251-051 196.00
QUARTERLY ELEVATOR PM
(33.33%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10635 05/17/2023 SPLIT - COMMUNITY 02-501-00000-5251-301 196.00
QUARTERLY ELEVATOR PM
(33.34%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10636 05/17/2023 SPLIT - FP FIRE ALARM 02-501-00000-5227-451 405.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (10.09%

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10637 05/17/2023 SPLIT - BW FIRE ALARM 02-501-00000-5227-051 575.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (14.32%

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10638 05/17/2023 SPLIT - CC FIRE ALARM 02-501-00000-5227-301 1,495.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (37.24%

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10639 05/17/2023 SPLIT - CH FIRE ALARM 02-527-00000-5227-000 260.00
ANNUAL INSPECTION (6.48%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10640 05/17/2023 COLLEY FIRE ALARM 02-501-00000-5227-301 228.00
ELEVATOR TECH INSPECTION

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10641 05/17/2023 SPLIT - FALCON QUARTERLY 02-501-00000-5251-451 196.00
ELEVATOR PM (33.33%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10642 05/17/2023 SPLIT - CC DAMPER DOOR 02-501-00000-5251-301 128.67
DROP TESTING (33.33%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10643 05/17/2023 SPLIT - BW DAMPER DOOR 02-501-00000-5251-051 257.33
DROP TESTING (66.67%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10644 05/17/2023 COLLEY FIRE ALARM 02-501-00000-5251-051 228.00
ELEVATOR TECH TESTING FEE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10645 05/17/2023 COLLEY FIRE ALARM 02-501-00000-5227-451 228.00
ELEVATOR TECH TESTING FEE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10646 05/17/2023 SPUNKY DUNKERS MEETING  02-500-00000-5214-000 9.31
REFRESHMENTS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10647 05/17/2023 PANERA MEETING 02-500-00000-5214-000 18.23
REFRESHMENTS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10648 05/17/2023 PANERA MEETING 02-500-00000-5214-000 22.24
REFRESHMENTS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10649 05/17/2023 FEDEX SHIPPING MATERIALS  01-026-00000-5301-000 25.79
FOR CAMERAS
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Final Warrant #10 of 2023

Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

Payable Number
10650

10651
10652
10653
10654
10655
10656
10657
10658
10659
10660

10661
10662
10663
10664

10665
10666
10667
10668
10669

10670
10671

10672
10673
10674
10675
10676
10677
10678
10679

10680
10681
10682
10683

10684

10685

Post Date
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

Description (Item)

FACEBOOK SOS SPONSORSHIP
CAMPAIGN

FACEBOOK SOS SPONSORSHIP
CAMPAIGN

FACEBOOK SOS SPONSORSHIP
CAMPAIGN

FACEBOOK SOS SPONSORSHIP
CAMPAIGN

FACEBOOK SOS SPONSORSHIP
CAMPAIGN

FACEBOOK SOS SPONSORSHIP
CAMPAIGN

ABC PRINTING MITTEN
PRINTING

MUSICBED MUSIC
SUBSCRIPTION

WIX STABLES WEBSITE
HOSTING
SOUNDCLOUDPODCAST
HOSTING

CANON CAMERA SERVICE
PLAN

EMAIL MARKETING SOFTWAR
ULINE GOODIE BAG BOXES
GANNET SPRING CATALOG
HOBBY LOBBY, PAINT
MOTHER'S DAY, PRESCHOOL
LAKESHORE, CERTIFICATES,
PRESCHOOL, 4-27-23
WALMART, SUPPLIES, TOO
COOL, 4-27-23

DOLLAR TREE, SUPPLIES,
PRESCHOOL

WALMART, INK, PRESCHOOL 4
-24-23

WALMART, SUPPLIES, TOO
cooL

JEWEL, SUPPLIES, COOKING
DOLLAR TREE, PLANTING
SUPPLIES, PRESCHOOL
HOBBY LOBBY, FABRIC PAINT,
PRESCHOOL

TARGET, BAGGIES, BIG
TRUCKS, 5.6.23

AMAZON, BUBBLES, BIG
TRUCKS, 5.6.23

ROCK N KIDS, WINTER 2,
ROCK N KIDS

CR AMAZON, REFUND FOR
TAPE, DANCE

DISCOUNT SCHOOL, PAPER,
PRESCHOOL

CR TARGET, BAGGIES, BIG
TRUCKS

AMAZON, POT HOLDERS,
PRESCHOOL

ACE, ANT TRAPS, PRESCHOOL
AMAZON, FLOOR TAPE, DANC
AMAZON, PLAY TENT, PDO
WALMART SUPPLIES FOR MAY
4TH/MAY 5TH

AMAZON STICKER FOR ROOF
ACCESS DOOR

PICKLEBALL CENTRAL - NETS

Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Account Number

01-027-00000-5218-000

01-027-00000-5218-000

01-027-00000-5218-000

01-027-00000-5218-000

01-027-00000-5218-000

01-027-00000-5218-000

01-026-00000-5218-000

01-026-00000-5208-000

02-514-84100-5208-000

01-026-00000-5208-000

01-026-00000-5208-000

01-026-00000-5208-000
01-027-00000-5300-000
01-026-00000-5213-000
02-240-27230-5300-000

02-240-27230-5300-000

02-240-27100-5300-000

02-240-27230-5300-057

02-240-27230-5300-000

02-240-27100-5300-000

02-240-27120-5300-000
02-240-27230-5300-000

02-240-27230-5300-000

02-235-24160-5300-000

02-235-24160-5300-000

02-240-27180-5200-000

02-240-27350-5300-000

02-240-27230-5300-000

02-235-24160-5300-000

02-240-27230-5300-000

02-240-27230-5300-000

02-240-27350-5300-000

02-240-27100-5300-000

02-501-66090-5300-451

02-501-00000-5351-301

02-501-50015-5300-051

Amount

0.04

7.78

11.72

23.65

27.97

28.84

717.79

131.19

192.00

16.00

300.00

295.00
468.73
27,407.90
13.99
5.94
13.36
16.25
46.25

20.82

39.72
5.00

13.99

38.65

114.91

2,827.50

-18.99

106.67

-38.65

50.97

6.29
27.60
35.99

115.22

9.99

588.95

5/18/2023 10:09:23 AM

Page 10 of 27



Final Warrant #10 of 2023 Payment Dates: 5/10/2023 - 5/23/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10686 05/17/2023 ACE - OUTLET COVER SCREWS 02-500-00000-5351-000 0.85
PARKSIDE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10687 05/17/2023 HD - BATHROOM DOOR LOCK  02-514-84100-5351-000 39.47
STABLES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10688 05/17/2023 GARVEYS OFFICE SUPPLIES 01-007-00000-5301-000 132.53
STOCK (9.25%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10689 05/17/2023 SCHWAAB BOARD MEETING ~ 01-005-00000-5301-000 20.74
NAMEPLATE SONIA AUSTIN

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10690 05/17/2023 2 INK JET CARTRIDGES 02-200-00000-5301-000 116.77
DANZ/RECREATION (8.15%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10691 05/17/2023 SCHWAAB BOARD MEETING ~ 01-005-00000-5301-000 20.74
NAMEPLATE AMY VITO

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10692 05/17/2023 20 CASES COPY PAPER 19-904-99040-5300-090 908.00
LINEHAN/CARE (63.38%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10693 05/17/2023 FACIAL TISSUE - 02-500-00000-5301-000 48.44
NAGLE/FACILITIES (3.38%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10694 05/17/2023 5 CASES COPY PAPER 01-026-00000-5301-000 227.00
PATTI/C&M (15.84%)

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10695 05/17/2023 CAWLEY 17 NAME TAGS NEW  01-024-00000-5218-000 217.57
EMPLOYEES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10696 05/17/2023 CAWLEY NAME TAG FOR 01-024-00000-5301-000 33.19
SONIA AUSTIN

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10697 05/17/2023 BARTLETT PK DIST.FT 02-232-23010-5200-000 100.00
DEPOSIT.DAY CAMP.8/1/23

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10698 05/17/2023 CR REVOLUTION DANCE, 02-280-21030-5300-000 -279.75
RECITAL COSTUME REFUNDS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10699 05/17/2023 CR REVOLUTION, DANCE 02-280-21030-5300-000 -89.90
RECITAL COSTUME REFUND

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10700 05/17/2023 CR REVOLUTION DANCE, 02-280-21030-5300-000 -79.90
RECITAL COSTUME REFUND

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10701 05/17/2023 CR REVOLUTION DANCE, 02-280-21030-5300-000 -59.95
RECITAL COSTUME REFUND

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10702 05/17/2023 REVOLUTION DANCE, 02-280-21030-5300-000 98.90
COSTUMES, RECITAL, 6.2.23

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10703 05/17/2023 USPS, DANCE RECITAL 02-280-20290-5300-000 30.25
COSTUMES RETURN

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10704 05/17/2023 WILS, SPRING CONFERENCE,  02-200-00000-5207-000 75.00
SWAN

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10705 05/17/2023 WILS, MEMBERSHIP DUES, 02-200-00000-5207-000 40.00
SWAN

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10706 05/17/2023 WILS CONFERENCE AT 01-026-00000-5207-000 150.00
BARTLETT PARK DISTRICT

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10707 05/17/2023 HOBBY LOBBY SUPPLIES 01-026-00000-5218-000 15.94
MASCOT COSTUME

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10708 05/17/2023 HOBBY LOBBY BUBBLES FOR  02-235-24160-5300-000 9.95
BIG TRUCKS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10709 05/17/2023 M13 BUSINESS CARDS FOR 01-024-00000-5301-000 24.98
SONIA

FIFTH THIRD BANK 10710 05/17/2023 M13 BUSINESS CARDS FOR 01-025-00000-5218-000 24.98
SONIA
